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CIRCULAR 

ASE-B/PO/N&C/2021-22/005 07.9.2021 
 

 
 

Reconstitution of Campus Level Committees 

 
Some of the Campus Level Committees have been reconstituted with immediate effect as follows. 

Faculty members who have been entrusted with various responsibilities are hereby requested to 

accept the same and work in unison, under the directions of the Chairman of the respective 

committees. 

 

Internal Complaints Committee 

 

Sl. 
No. Name Designation E-mail ID 

Mobile 

Phone No. 

1 Dr. Vidya H. A. 
Presiding 
Officer ha_vidya@blr.amrita.edu 9740469086 

2 Dr. Sarada Jayan Member j_sarada@blr.amrita.edu 9448455760 

3 Dr. Priya Gupta Member priyagupta.amrita@gmail.com 9611924421 

4 Dr. Abhilash Ravikumar Member r_abhilash@blr.amrita.edu 8618983588 

5 Ms. Rashmi Verma Member v_rashmi@blr.amrita.edu 
9148160777 
9971000153 

6 Ms. Vasanthi P. K. Member pk_vasanthi@blr.amita.edu 8971628668 

7 
Ms. Priya Potti  

B.Tech. IV Year 
 

 

 

 

 
Student 

Representatives 

blenu4cse18091@bl.students. 
amrita.edu 

9441870504 

 
8 

Ms. Sahana Shenoy 
B.Tech. IV Year 

blenu4cse18107@bl.students. 
amrita.edu 

 

6362436781 

 
9 

Ms. Janima K. 
Radhakrishnan 

B.Tech. IV Year 

 
bl.en.u4cse18045@bl.students. 
amrita.edu 

 
8123097991 

10 
Mr. Aditya Rao 

M.Tech. II Year 
bl.en.p2vld20001@bl.students. 
amrita.edu 

9620167805 

11 
Ms. Durga C. 
MBA I Year 

bl.bu.p2mba20040@bl.students. 

amrita.edu 

9048101909 

12 
Ms. Syama S. 

Research Scholar 
s_syama@blr.amrita.edu 8762728945 

 
13 

 

Mr. Venkat Narayana 

Chekuri 

External 

Member 

Joint Secretary 

Karuna Trust 

 
 

venkatchekuri.kt@gmail.com 

 
 

9449599560 
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Faculty Complaints & Redressal Cell 
 

Sl. 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id 

Mobile 
Phone No. 

1 Dr. Manoj P. Chairperson p_manoj@blr.amrita.edu 9449853109 

2 Dr. Sriram Devanathan Co-Chair sriram@blr.amrita.edu 9943984498 

3 Dr. R. S. S. Rao Member rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu 9739794906 

4 Dr. Supriya M. Member m_supriya@blr.amrita.edu 9880235060 

5 Dr. Mini Sujith Member mini_sujith@blr.amrita.edu 9449232429 

 

Student’s Welfare Committee 

 
Sl. 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id 

Mobile 
Phone No. 

1 Dr. R. S. S. Rao Chairperson rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu 9739794906 

2 
Mr. K. R. Narendra Babu 

Member kr_narendrababu@blr.amrita.edu 7055501166 

3 Dr. B. Venkatesh Member b_venkatesh@blr.amrita.edu 8971836244 

4 Dr. Sreeja Kochuvila Member k_sreeja@blr.amrita.edu 9880679193 

5 Ms. G. S. Jyotsna Member gs_jyotsna@blr.amrita.edu 9980805937 

6 Ms. Vineetha K. V. Member jain_vineetha@blr.amrita.edu 9886553450 

7 Mr. T. Sudheer Member t_sudheer@blr.amrita.edu 9747008506 

8 Mr. B. Mahesh Member b_mahesh@blr.amrita.edu 9886429004 

9 Mr. Sebastian Maria Member s_mariasabastin@blr.amrita.edu 9901913404 

10 Mr. S. Adithya Member bl.en.u4ece19002@bl.students. 

amrita.edu 
9071046766 

11 Mr. N. S. Rupak Member bl.en.u4cse20142@bl.students. 

amrita.edu 

7349000173 

12 Mr. Sriram R. Member bl.bu.p2mba20040@bl.students. 
amrita.edu 

8939438211 

13 Mr. Vishan N. G. Member bl.bu.p2mba20050@bl.students. 
amrita.edu 

9500154429 

 

Student’s Disciplinary Action Committee 

 
Sl. 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id 

Mobile 
Phone No. 

1 Dr. G. N. Kumaraswamy Chairperson gnk_swamy@blr.amrita.edu 9886883788 

2 
Mr. Rajeevlochana 

Chittawadigi 
Member rg_chittawadigi@blr.amrita.edu 9741726684 

3 Ms. Meena Belwal Member b_meena@blr.amrita.edu 9886634580 

4 Dr. S. Anil Kumar Member s_anilkumar@blr.amrita.edu 9880040903 

5 Ms. S. Shali Member s_shali@blr.amrita.edu 9886701193 

6 Dr. K. N. Geetha Member kn_geetha@blr.amrita.edu 9980204500 

7 Dr. K. Deepa Member k_deepa@blr.amrita.edu 8618541303 

8 Dr. Angan Sengupta Member angan.and@gmail.com 9902234177 

mailto:principal@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:info@blr.amrita.edu
http://www.amrita.edu/
mailto:p_manoj@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:sriram@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:m_supriya@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:mini_sujith@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:kr_narendrababu@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:b_venkatesh@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:k_sreeja@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:gs_jyotsna@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:jain_vineetha@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:t_sudheer@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:b_mahesh@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:s_mariasabastin@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:bl.en.u4ece19002@bl.students
mailto:bl.en.u4cse20142@bl.students
mailto:bl.bu.p2mba20040@bl.students
mailto:bl.bu.p2mba20050@bl.students
mailto:gnk_swamy@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:rg_chittawadigi@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:b_meena@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:s_anilkumar@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:s_shali@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:kn_geetha@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:k_deepa@blr.amrita.edu
mailto:angan.and@gmail.com
mailto:nd@gmail.com


Office of the Principal 
Amrita School of Engineering 
Ph: (080)25183700 Extn:211/212 
e-mail: principal@blr.amrita.edu BENGALURU CAMPUS 

Kasavanahalli, Carmelaram Post, Bangalore – 560 035 Tel: 91-80-25183700 
Telefax: 91-80-28440092 e-mail: info@blr.amrita.edu web: www.amrita.edu 

 

 

 

SC&ST Complaints & Redressal Cell 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name Designation E-mail Id 

Mobile 
Phone No. 

1 Dr. Sriram Devanathan Chairperson sriram@blr.amrita.edu 9943984498 

2 Dr. Manoj P. Co-Chair p_manoj@blr.amrita.edu 9449853109 

3 Mr. C. M.Gopalakrishnan Member cm_gopal@blr.amrita.edu 9448455191 

4 Dr. R. S. S. Rao Member rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu 9739794906 

 

Anti-ragging Committee 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Name Designation E-mail Id 

Mobile 
Phone No. 

1 Dr. Sriram Devanathan Chairperson sriram@blr.amrita.edu 9943984498 

2 Dr. R. S. S. Rao Member rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu 9739794906 

3 Mr. K. R. Narendra Babu Member kr_narendrababu@blr.amrita.edu 7055501166 

4 Dr. B. Venkatesh Member b_venkatesh@blr.amrita.edu 8971836244 

5 Mr. S. Saravanan Member s_saravanan@blr.amrita.edu 9886951998 

6 Mr. V. Vignesh Member v_vignesh@blr.amrita.edu 7975198116 

7 Dr. Shankara Member k_shankara@blr.amrita.edu 9901444086 

8 Ms. V. Sailaja Member v_sailaja@blr.amrita.edu 9008183849 

9 Dr. K. N. Meera Member kn_meera@blr.amrita.edu 9449153772 

10 Dr. Anil Kumar S. Member s_anilkumar@blr.amrita.edu 9880040903 

11 Mr. B. Kalanath Rao Member b_kalanath@blr.amrita.edu 9964578901 

12 Ms. Parvathy Ramamoorthy Member r_parvathy@blr.amrita.edu 9980283263 

13 Mr. K. Ramakrishnan Member rama_krishnan@blr.amrita.edu 9886654451 

14 Mr. D. Rajanna Member d_rajanna@blr.amrita.edu 8892200716 

15 Mr. Lakshman Khare Member k_laxman@blr.amrita.edu 8951559072 

16 Mr. Hanume Gowda Member gh_gowda@blr.amrita.edu 9731149860 

17 Ms. Latha G. Rao Member g_latha@blr.amrita.edu 9964243473 

18 Mr. Ramachandran C. Member c_ramachandran@blr.amrita.edu 9061962257 

19 Mr. Sebastian Maria Member s_mariasabastin@blr.amrita.edu 9901913404 

 

Kindly note that it is mandatory for the Chairperson of each of the above committees to convene 

meetings of their respective committees at periodic intervals and have the minutes of the meeting 

prepared & filed. 

 
 

Dr. Sriram Devanathan 

Principal 

 
 

Copy to: 

1. Campus Director - for information 

2. all@blr.amrita.edu 
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